Pos
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Name

Ezaru
Ezaru
Gobbels
Gobbels
Dedekind
Meier
Ostrowski
Ostrowski
Lux
Derscheid
Derscheid
Zimmer
Zimmer
Goroll
Godderz
Suitter
Spiller
Spiller
Quack
Abrahams
Petzold
Kaster
Hansen
Dahl
Esser
Lehmann
Lehmann
Esser
Pistel
Schldter
Schluter

Schlagenhaufen

Marnet
Marnet
Adam
Runger
von Scheid
Coenen
Nowara
Berres
Mellentin
Mellentin
Radermacher
Maru
Datzer
Datzer
Kuhl
Kreisel
Kreisel
Tiedtke
Pallmann
Schumacher
Reuther
Lux
Nohles
Nohles
Fassbender
Klein
Richling
Rombach
Sartoris
Junk
Findt
Ahrens
Nowara
Ahrens
Markl
Markl
Schwenk
Servos
Paslick
Hoérstmann
Falderbaum

Vorname

Harald
Harald (Senior)
René
Tina
Michael
Sandra
Steven
Jennifer
Andreas
Andrea
Rolf
Simon
Stefan
Paul
Sebastian
Jessica
Markus
Michael
Simon
Henrik
Ralph
Karl-Alois
Markus
Jens
Manuel
Marc
Kerstin
Joachim
Hans-Josef
Karin
Winfried
Christoph
Lion
Klaus
Andrea
Marcel
Patrick
Nils
Stefan
Axel
Falk
Monika
Patrick
Serkan
Matthias
Jirgen
Thomas
Markus
Nina
Peter
Annette
Nicolai
Petra
Markus
Raphael
Sascha
Wilfried
Rolf
Mathias
Markus
Thomas
Marcel
Patrick
Philipp
Marion
Manuel
Michael
Madeline
Lukas
Noah
Stefan
Simon
Frank

Ort

Bad Wildbad
Bad Wildbad
Eschweiler
Eschweiler
Landshut
Landshut
Essen
Essen
Langenberg
Much
Much
Blieskastel
Blieskastel
Waltenhofen
Winkelhaid
Winkelhaid
Heusweiler
Heusweiler
Monchengladbach
Monchengladbach
Wallerfangen
Nettersheim
Nettersheim
Diespeck
Titz
Julich
Julich
Titz
Titz
Horstmar
Horstmar
Krumbach
Glashutten
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Kaiserslautern
Kaiserslautern
Pomster
Titz
Troisdorf
Mainz
Monchengladbach
Monchengladbach
Bonn
Rheinbreitbach
Rot am See
Rot am See
Prim
Minster
Munster
Dortmund
Dortmund
Bonn
Hennef
Soest
Wimbach
Wimbach
Hurth
Erftstadt
Wimbach
Julich
Daun
Monheim am Rhein
Katzenbach
Budenheim
Troisdorf
Hasborn-Dautweiler
Mihlheim
Rottweil
Volxheim
Kerpen
Wettringen
Troisdorf
Swisttal
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Lauf1 Lauf2 Lauf3 Lauf4 Lauf5 Lauf6 Lauf7 6von7

9,81
9,81
9,71
9,71
7,48
7,48
9,9
9,9
9,13
8,74
8,74
8,25
8,25
9,61
7,77
7,77
9,51
9,51
8,93
8,93
8,45
7,28
7,28
6,7
5,83
7,86
7,86
8,64
8,64
DNS
1,94
9,61
8,35
8,35
6,41
6,41
8,83
5,83
9,03
6,89
DNC
DNC
4,95
4,95
3,3
3,3
5,92
3,79
3,79
6,99
6,99
7,09
7,09
9,13
5,24
5,24
7,57
7,57
8,83
8,06
2,82
2,82
9,42
9,42
9,03
8,45
7,38
7,38
DNS
DNS
7,67
6,02
6,02

9,82
9,82
9,55
9,55
9,91
9,91
9,64
9,64
9,46
9,38
9,38
9,29
9,29
8,84
8,66
8,66
8,93
8,93
DNS
DNS
8,57
7,5
7,5
7,86
DNS
8,3
8,3
DNS
DNS
9,2
9,2
8,84
8,13
8,13
7,77
7,77
7,14
DNS
6,43
6,07
9,73
9,73
6,16
6,16
5,54
5,54
6,79
4,29
4,29
DNS
DNS
5,18
5,18
9,46
5,89
5,89
5,27
5,27
7,14
7,95
4,82
4,82
DNS
DNS
6,43
DNS
8,21
8,21
4,38
4,38
7,41
6,61
6,61
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9,91
9,91
9,82
9,82
9,64
9,64
9,37
9,37
8,47
9,01
9,01
8,02
8,02
9,55
9,19
9,19
8,92
8,92
9,28
9,28
9,73
8,11
8,11
8,83
9,1
7,3
7,3
7,93
7,93
3,87
3,87
DNS
6,76
6,76
7,12
7,12
DNS
9,1
8,56
7,48
8,2
8,2
6,94
6,94
7,03
7,03
6,67
5,32
5,32
6,31
6,31
6,04
6,04
DNS
6,49
6,49
5,14
5,14
DNS
8,65
7,57
7,57
7,66
7,66
DNS
DNS
5,95
5,95
4,68
4,68
6,58
5,77
5,77

9,9
9,9
9,7
9,7
9,31
9,31
9,21
9,21
8,71
9,6
9,6
9,8
9,8
DNC
8,91
8,91
8,81
8,81
8,32
8,32
DNS
7,43
7,43
7,52
5,64
4,46
4,46
8,51
8,51
9,5
9,5
DNC
7,92
7,92
6,93
6,93
8,42
DNS
8,12
574
2,28
2,28
8,61
8,61
7,72
7,72
5,54
7,13
7,13
8,22
8,22
7,03
7,03
8,71
6,73
6,73
6,34
6,34
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
7,82
7,82
8,12
DNS
2,57
2,57
6,83
6,83
5,35
6,04
6,04

9,8
9,8
9,59
9,59
8,67
8,67
9,18
9,18
7,45
9,69
9,69
9,29
9,29
9,49
8,37
8,37
8,57
8,57
8,78
8,78
7,04
7,65
7,65
8,47
8,16
6,63
6,63
7,24
7,24
2,24
2,24
9,49
3,57
3,57
7,35
7,35
9,08
8,16
DNC
6,22
9,9
9,9
5,82
5,82
6,43
6,43
5,41
6,33
6,33
7,86
7,86
DNS
DNS
7,45
5,31
5,31
51
51
9,08
8,27
6,12
6,12
DNS
DNS
DNC
7,04
DNS
DNS
6,53
6,53
4,39
DNS
DNS

9,89
9,89
8,49
8,49
9,57
9,57
9,03
9,03
9,46
6,99
6,99
9,14
9,14
8,06
8,92
8,92
8,17
8,17
8,39
8,39
9,68
8,6
8,6
6,88
8,82
6,34
6,34
8,71
8,71
9,78
9,78
8,06
DNS
DNS
6,13
6,13
7,96
8,82
8,28
7,2
9,35
9,35
6,77
6,77
6,24
6,24
7,1
57
57
6,56
6,56
7,31
7,31
DNS
4,95
4,95
DNS
DNS
7,96
DNS
5,38
5,38
DNS
DNS
8,28
9,68
7,63
7,63
9,25
9,25
DNC
6,02
6,02

DNS
DNS
9,07
9,07
9,26
9,26
2,96
2,96
9,44
7,96
7,96
DNS
1,85
8,15
9,63
9,63
DNS
DNS
8,89
8,89
6,67
7,22
7,22
6,3
8,7
8,52
8,52
3,52
3,52
9,81
9,81
8,15
7,04
7,04
DNS
DNS
DNS
8,7
DNC
4,63
DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS
6,11
6,11
DNC
7,78
7,78
DNS
DNS
2,22
2,22
DNS
DNS
DNS
4,81
4,81
DNS
DNS
5,93
5,93
7,59
7,59
DNC
6,67
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

59,13
59,13
57,44
57,44
56,36
56,36
56,33
56,33
54,67
54,38
54,38
53,79
53,79
53,7
53,68
53,68
52,91
52,91
52,59
52,59
50,14
46,57
46,57
46,26
46,25
44,95
44,95
44,55
44,55
44.4
44.4
44,15
41,77
41,77
41,71
41,71
41,43
40,61
40,42
39,6
39,46
39,46
39,25
39,25
39,07
39,07
37,43
36,55
36,55
35,94
35,94
34,87
34,87
34,75
34,61
34,61
34,23
34,23
33,01
32,93
32,64
32,64
32,49
32,49
31,86
31,84
31,74
31,74
31,67
31,67
314
30,46
30,46

In Wertung (min. 4 Laufe)

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja



46
46
47
47
48
48
49
50
51
52
52
53
53
54
55
55
56
56
57
58
58
59
60
61
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
68
68
69
70
71
71
72
73
73
74
75
76
76
77
78
79
79
80
81
81
82
82
83
84
85
86
86
87
87
88
89
90
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
96
96
97
98

Rodig
Rodig
Vosen
Vosen
Carvalho
Batista Pereira
Paslick
Braun
Kreckel
Buderath
Nacken
Will
Anhuth
Schalldach
Scheffel
Scheffel
Best
Ertel
Neske
Herget
Simon
Wagner
Friedrich
Schneider
Schneider, Dr. Dr.
Paslick
Lodde
Niemann
Hoffmann
Restle
Grol3elanghorst
Bollweg
Willmann
Willmann
Reher
Schwan
Vogt
Strehl
Eckhardt
Gunter
Gunter
Stehli
Pols
Doerfert
Hostert
Schlingmann
Fos
Peckel
Klingel
Schwenzer
Overbeck
Reichle
Chalee
Muller
Jakel
Pieper
Schwenzer
Mars
Hoins
Striebich
Striebich
Grassmann
Romer
Bohmer-Woll
waoll
Weiland
Caspers
Sieber
Grin
Kihn
Hein
Steil
Birster
Grassmann
Hoing

Stefan
Andrea
Thomas
Klaus
Fabio
Luka
Daniel
Hubert
Peter
Marc
Nina
Detlef
Daniel
Tim
Thomas
Tim
Julian
Christopher
Alexander
Roland
Zara
Frank
Roger
Heinrich
Michael
Christian
Michael
Dieter
Nick
uli
Wolfgang
Josef
Karl-Heinz
Till
Ralf
Rolf
Ingo
Pascal
Torsten
Marc
Sven
Christian
Ludwig
Carsten
Markus
Peter
Kevin
Michael
Herbert
Niklas
Thomas
Uwe
Prasopchai
Carsten
Wolfgang
Markus
Thomas
Stephan
Ralph
Michael
Lukas

Christian sen.

Ralf Volker
Alexandra
Thomas
Ralf
Holger
Walter
Ann-Kathrin
Victor
Christian
Christopher
Jannik

Christian jun.

Luis

Rellingen
Rellingen
Numbrecht
Numbrecht
Flawil
Waldstatt
Neuenkirchen
Aachen
Hofheim
Linnich
Herzogenrath
Wangerland
Sundern
Munster
Siershahn
Siershahn
Gau-Algesheim
Schwabenheim
Ditzingen
Freudenberg
Freudenberg
Kyllburg
Wuppertal
Theres
Bad Honnef
Wettringen
Minster
Bocholt
Herxheim
Rottenburg
Gltersloh
Dissen
Kdln
Kéin
Munster
Aachen
Titz
Kerpen
Dehrn
Baiersbronn
Baiersbronn-Obertal
Wittenbach/Schweiz
Hamminkeln
Bonn
Rech
Celle
Burscheid
Issum
Oberhausen
Weilmunster
Tonisvorst
Recke
Moers
Eschweiler
Bad Zwischenahn
Schwelm
Weilmunster
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Bonn
Hofheim
Obertraubling
Bottrop
Bendorf
Bendorf
Schwetzingen
Diez
Widnau / CH
Ennepetal
Aspach
Stuttgart
Eppelborn
Eppelborn
Obertraubling
Hamminkeln
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DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS
5,05
5,05
2,52
6,5
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
2,72
2,72
4,56
4,56
4,27
4,37
4,37
5,92
6,6
DNS
DNS
7,67
3,59
3,5
4,27
6,12
DNC
DNC
4,17
4,17
3,59
6,5
4,85
4,85
DNS
7,96
7,96
1,84
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
1,75
3,88
3,88
2,62
7,18
7,18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
5,63
5,63
2,23
2,23
3,98
DNS
2,43
2,43
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS
3,98
2,04

4,91
4,91
9,11
9,11
8,04
8,04
7,41
4,02
6,07
DNS
DNS
8,39
8,39
DNS
2,59
2,59
6,34
6,34
7,32
6,25
6,25
DNS
6,88
5,45
5,45
5,09
2,5
3,66
7,32
6,7
DNS
DNS
2,86
2,86
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
5,36
3,66
5,98
5,98
2,41
DNS
5
5
1,88
DNC
DNC
6,96
6,96
2,32
2,77
1,88
DNS
DNS
3,13
3,13
3,84
2,32
2,14
2,14
1,7
DNC
DNS
2,77
4,2
4,2
DNC
DNC
DNS
4,11
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2,97
2,97
7,84
7,84
4,59
4,59
7,21
4,77
7,48
5,68
5,68
6,22
6,22
4,95
4,05
4,05
6,4
6,4
DNS
DNS
DNS
6,67
DNS
6,85
6,85
6,58
4,14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC
4,14
4,77
DNC
DNC
3,15
5,59
5,59
55
DNS
3,69
3,69
8,38
5,23
4,86
4,86
3,51
4,5
4,5
DNS
DNS
DNC
3,06
3,51
7,75
7,75
3,33
3,33
2,25
DNC
2,16
2,16
2,34
DNS
DNC
3,06
DNS
DNS
1,98
1,98
2,25
DNC

5,15
5,15
DNC
DNC
7,62
7,62
5,35
4,26
DNS
4,16
4,16
6,44
6,44
5,05
4,55
4,55
DNS
DNS
6,14
6,63
6,63
5,54
4,75
5,94
5,94
DNS
2,48
5,25
6,14
2,18
9,01
9,01
4,65
4,65
2,48
DNS
4,95
4,95
7,23
4,36
4,36
1,39
5,25
3,76
3,76
DNS
3,17
2,77
2,77
4,06
3,66
3,66
2,87
2,87
DNS
3,37
4,06
DNC
DNC
2,08
2,08
3,07
3,27
DNC
DNC
6,24
7,23
1,58
DNS
2,67
2,67
3,56
3,56
3,07
1,09

6,94
6,94
6,84
6,84
DNS
DNS
4,9
4,29
6,22
9,39
9,39
DNS
DNS
7,14
4,59
4,59
DNS
DNS
3,78
5,61
5,61
5,41
52
4,08
4,08
2,86
3,37
4,49
DNS
2,55
5,92
5,92
3,27
3,27
3,37
4,29
2,96
2,96
4,8
DNS
DNS
DNS
4,49
DNS
DNS
DNC
2,76
DNS
DNS
4,18
DNS
DNS
3,88
3,88

DNC
4,18
DNC
DNC
2,45
2,45
DNS
DNS
2,04
2,04
2,14
4,8
DNS
DNC
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNC

4,19
4,19
4,73
4,73
2,8
2,8
DNC
3,44
7,2
7,53
7,53
5,59
5,59
DNS
5,16
5,16
7,85
7,85
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNC
5,48
43
DNS
3,01
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
5,48
3,44
DNS
DNS
3,12
DNS
DNS
3,66
43
DNS
DNS
6,45
3,76
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS
1,29
1,29
7,42
2,04
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNC
7,42
1,94
1,94
DNS
DNS
1,18
2,04
3,55
3,55
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNS

5,37
5,37
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
9,44
5,19
5,19
DNS
DNS
3,15
1,3
1,3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
3,15
DNS

4,44
4,44
DNS
DNS
5,74
5,74
DNC
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
4,26
4,26
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
2,78
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
2,04
2,04
DNS
DNC
8,33
2,78
DNS
DNS
4,07
4,07
DNS
DNS

29,53
29,53
28,52
28,52
28,1
28,1
27,39
27,28
26,97
26,76
26,76
26,64
26,64
26,58
26,26
26,26
25,15
25,15
24,66
24,16
24,16
23,54
23,43
22,32
22,32
22,2
21,56
21,2
20,88
20,56
19,93
19,93
19,39
19,39
19,06
19
18,5
18,5
18,3
17,91
17,91
17,75
17,7
17,69
17,69
17,24
16,67
16,51
16,51
16,25
15,34
15,34
15
15
14,74
14,02
13,63
13,38
13,38
13,22
13,22
13,14
13,01
12,75
12,75
12,42
12,03
11,09
10,65
10,42
10,42
9,61
9,61
9,3
7,24

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
106
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
113
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
119
120
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
126
126
127
127
128
129
130
131
131
132
132
133
134
135
136
136
137
138
138
139
139
140
141
142
143
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
150
150
151
151
152
152
153
154

Rinsch
Laarmann
Kurth
Hoing
Schmid
Westerich
Sackenheim
Roth-Sackenheim
Frings-Watterott
Frings-Watterott
Franke
Hardung
Heggen
Scholl
Dahl
Notzon
Lachotta
Steinbriick-Weil3
Georgi
Wenzel
Anding
Proll
Kihn
Peters
Schumacher
Krutt
Bernards
Bernards
Gierlich
Hagel
Zander
Taxweiler
Lutterbeck
Widemann
Hassert
Ismar
Kasche
PloRI
Knipp
Flegel
Scholl
Unkhoff
Schmidt
Labahn, Dr.
Labahn, Dr.
Restle
Hagmuller
Hentschel
Schwenk
Schwenk
Schreiber
Drétboom
Drétboom
Tovote
Eckel
Balzer
Salffner
Jackels
Brodmerkel
Geisler
Goroll
Slaby
Philipp
Lutz
Petzold
Starck
Rashev
Caspari
Caspari
Lang
Lazotta
Ultes
Lazzarotti-Ultes
Syben
Seggewiss

Thomas
Frederik
David
Michael
Finn
Roman
Klaus
Christa
Stefan
Max
Oliver
Bernd
Ralf
Guido
Yannic
Andreas
Christian
Jutta
Robert
Jorg
Sebastian
Ina
Justine
Eike
Sandra
Markus
Marcus
Kurt
Patrick
Andre
Markus
Jan
Daniel
Christoph
Tim
Gina
Martin
Geena
Uwe
Ralph
Alexander
Markus
Patrick
Michael
Antje
Alena
Niklas
Steffi
Mike
Tim
Ralf
Niklas
Michael
Sascha
Felix
Michael
Florian
Olav
Stephan
Florian
Damian
Emilian
Nadine
Bernd
Peter
Gregor
Kalin
Thomas
Lars
Alexander
Nicole
Cedric
Laura

Franz-Josef

Maik

Hurth
Bottrop
Bad Munstereifel
Hamminkeln
Déttesfeld
Siebenbach
Koblenz
Koblenz
Bonn
Wesseling
Liederbach
Erlangen
Juchen - Waat
Kéin
Diespeck
Morscheid
Trierweiler
Usingen/Ts.
Friedberg/Hessen
Langenfeld
Blaufelden
Frechen
Tholey
Kerpen
Salzwedel
Neuss
Langenfeld
Langenfeld
Rheinbach
Apfingen
Linnich
Celle
Aitrach
Heimertingen
Mechernich
Euskirchen
Cottbus
Kolkwitz
Essen
Bitburg
Hannover
Koblenz
Euskirchen
Eilsdorf
Eilsdorf
Tlbingen
Sankt Florian
Niederkassel
Volxheim
Volxheim
Schleiden
Rommerskirchen
Rommerskirchen
Dusseldorf
Greimersburg
Mettmann
Minchen
Dahlem
Waldesch
Mayen
Oy-Mittelberg
Langenberg
Blaufelden
Zell am Harmersbach
Insingen
Kaiserslautern
Kaiserslautern
Badenhard
St. Goarshausen
Munchen
Rheine
Nierstein
Nierstein
Linnich
Bocholt
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DNC 268 2,52
1,46 DNS 18
DNS DNS DNS
2,04 4,11 DNC
DNC 3,3 2,43
DNS DNS 1,89
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
155 DNC 3,24
155 DNC 324
DNC DNS DNS
DNS DNS 8,83
8,06 795 DNS
816 759 5,86
6,7 7,86 DNS
DNS 7,05 8,74
DNS 7,05 8,74
DNS 8,48 DNS
DNS 8,48 DNS
DNS 5,8 8,29
9,32 DNS DNS
6,6 6,88 DNS
DNS 857 9,73
DNS DNS 541
DNS DNS 541
DNS 8,75 4,23
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS 5,71 9,46
DNS DNS 4,95
DNS DNS 8,65
DNS DNS 8,38
DNS DNS 7,39
DNS DNS 7,39
301 723 441
301 723 441
515 9,02 DNS
515 9,02 DNS
DNS 5,8 8,29
DNS 6,79 DNS
DNS 7,59 5,86
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
6,12 6,7 DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS 5,23
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS 9,46
DNS 357 3,78
DNS 357 3,78
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
4,66 5,63 DNS
DNC DNS 5,05
3,11 6,52 DNS
3,11 6,52 DNS
DNS DNS 9,55
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Sélch
Tiepolt
Baum
KLUGE
Roitzheim
Santorius
Nubel
Jurgens
Schumacher
Kiefaber
Baller
Mucke
ClaeRRen
Schramm
Kickum
Brandl
Wernet
BuBmann
Heisig
Eichhorn
Neier
Schuppenhauer
Raidt
Wiesen
Beul
Durr
Nisser-Schmitz
Hormes
Schmidt
Schneider
Hinskes
Zimmer
Fest
Seidl
Rahn
ToenneRBen
Muller
Risteski
Nehring
Schug
Schmetz
Kasper
Becker
Schneider
Schnock
Eich
Rodrigues
Sponheuer
Brigmann
Stroher
Stroher
Schlegel
Handa
Elling
Rattay
Koenzen
Rotenberger
Uebbing
Heidtkamp
Hoing
Zapke
Franke
Valentin
Rosskopf
Dahlmann
Zimmer, Dr. Ing
Lukas
Lukas
Rohrbach
Blutke
Zimmermann
Bathen
Nogueras
Vetter
Schonfeld

Lennard
Marcel
Dennis
Maren

Marc
Alexander
Dominique

Christian

Cristian

Lea
Benny
Justin
Manuel
Nadine
Marvin
Sebastian
Ferdinand
Andre
Konstantin

Uwe

Andreas

Janine
Hans-Dieter
Dennis
Max
Noah
Dorothee
Klaus
Wolfgang
Rainer
Jan Luca
Leonie
Martin
Lorenz Adolf
Guido
Jens
Carmen
Iringj
Oliver
Alexander
Alexander
Sebastian
Tobias
Jan
Markus
Franziska
Dany
Jens

Thomas

Michael
Roman

Eric

Christian
Tobias
Joerg

Uwe
Jan
Klaus
Nico
Emma
Gaby
Luk Malte

Clemens
Stefan
Patrick

Christian

Franz Simon
Franz Peter
Bjorn
Janke
Jirgen
Oliver
Fernando
Jens
Bastian

Gernlinden
Olching
Weilmunster
Basel
Grafschaft
Bochum
Bochum
Neuenkirchen
Dierdorf Wienau
Kottenborn
Siersburg
Sessenbach
Engelskirchen - Schellenbach
Herzogenrath
Bottrop
Walldiirn
Neuenburg
Remscheid
Sankt Augustin
Ketsch
Dusseldorf
Dormagen
Rottenburg
Nonnweiler
Haiger
Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Bonn
Monchengladbach
Beckingen
Dortmund
Krefeld
St. Ingbert
Erdweg
Jetzendorf
Ingelbach
Dormagen
Gernsheim
Windisch
Koblenz
Koblenz
Gangelt Schierwaldenrath
Gangelt
Farth
Mannheim
Erftstadt
Auel/Steffeln
Mertzig / LUX
Essen
Adenau
Neukirchen
Neukirchen
Grof3heubach
Eichenbuhl
Kranichfeld
Essen
Hilden
Hilden
Bocholt
Rhede
Hamminkeln
Kéin
Liederbach
Leichlingen
Bingen am Rhein
Bingen am Rhein
Erkelenz
Korschenbroich
Korschenbroich
Villingen-Schwenningen
Olching
Pulheim
Pulheim
Bonn
Racksen
Hilgenroth
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Beuth
Watzlawek
Glnther
Kyriakos
Kyriakos
Wolf
AfRenbruck
Kéller
Juhlen
Schindler
Lenert
Thiel
Paus
Haas
Tillenkamp
Letzner
Kubler
Margonari
Fahnenstich
Milz
Peppel
Héolscher
Hauck
Baier
Héolscher
Eichinger
Wehran
Wehran
Schmittmann
Steen
Fricke
Fricke
Krumme
Eder
Amende
Pfeil
Javori
Ostlender
Moskalew
Jeners
Berec
Stumm
Stumm
Garnys
Hochhard
Tombiilt
Pistel
Hirsch
Javori
Ulbricht
Kleine-Buckstegge
Kleine-Buckstegge
Gangarossa

Michelle
Ingo
Oliver
Dimitrios
Nicole
Merlin Marc
Patrick
Lars
Thomas
Claus Peter
Darian
Marvin
Rainer
Kristina
Heinz Tino
Dennis
Philipp
Frederik
Markus
Stephan
Sven
Simon
Wolfgang
Renate
Roland
Mario
Holger
Timm
Carsten
Frederik
Bernd
Ines
Daniel
Franz
Markus Michael
Florian
Dennis
Tim
Johann
Ron
Kevin
Karl Heinz
Doris
Karolis
Nils
Andre
Stefan
Michael
Dennis
Alexander
Detlef
Luca
Salvatore

Kerpen
Eicklingen
Hannover

Essen
Essen
Kéin
Oberhausen
Bocholt
Leutersdorf
Willstéatt
Beckum
Oelde
Moers
Kéin
Oberhausen
Duisburg
Nagold
Nagold
53894 Mechernich

Hennef

Gedern
Bidingen

Frankweiler
Luwigshafen
Bidingen
Nidda
Oer-Erkenschwick
Oer-Erkenschwick
Stadtlohn
Sudlohn
Bad Oeynhausen
Bad Oeynhausen
Kdln
Aying
Ismaning
Wassenberg
Titz
Baesweiler
Schwalmstadt
Trier
Winden im Elztal
Kussaberg
Kussaberg
Koblenz
Wenden
Wettringen
Julich-Broich
Titz-Opherten
Titz
Wirscheid
Heiden
Heiden
Dillingen
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